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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Evan Huseman           M3039         1/46       17:52    5:45       17:51
2     Michael Kaufmann       M3039         2/46       18:17    5:53       18:14
3     Byron Ellis            M1117         1/21       19:16    6:12       19:16
4     Jay Ellis              M5059         1/13       19:27    6:16       19:27
5     Marcus Greenwood       M1117         2/21       19:36    6:19       19:36
6     James Duysen           M3039         3/46       20:09    6:28       20:06
7     Daniel Fischer         M3039         4/46       20:16    6:31       20:14
8     Elisha Hartzell        F3039         1/95       20:25    6:34       20:22
9     Brendan O'Flynn        M4049         1/37       20:27    6:35       20:25
10    Trey Hughes            M4049         2/37       20:30    6:35       20:28
11    Michaela O'Flynn       F1117         1/28       21:15    6:51       21:15
12    Erik Pedersen          M3039         5/46       21:25    6:52       21:19
13    Taia Green             F1117         2/28       21:47    7:01       21:47
14    Matthew Vermeersch     M1829         1/19       21:56    7:01       21:48
15    Jonah Churchill        M1829         2/19       22:25    7:10       22:16
16    Lindsey Cochran        F3039         2/95       22:41    7:10       22:16
17    Thomas Koch            M1117         3/21       22:42    7:13       22:25
18    Tom Stoffel            M3039         6/46       22:59    7:17       22:35
19    Mikayla Crouch         F3039         3/95       23:06    7:19       22:43
20    Grant Moore            M1117         4/21       23:21    7:25       23:02
21    Ruby Johnson           F1117         3/28       23:22    7:30       23:16
22    Tyler Hopping          M1829         3/19       23:42    7:37       23:40
23    Eric Golwitzer         M3039         7/46       24:09    7:39       23:45
24    Amanda Clanton         F3039         4/95       24:13    7:40       23:48
25    Tim Johanek            M1829         4/19       23:56    7:40       23:48
26    Chris Miles            M3039         8/46       24:01    7:41       23:52
27    Keira Diehm            F1117         4/28       23:54    7:42       23:54
28    Daniel Gregory         M4049         3/37       24:18    7:43       23:58
29    Brent Mullen           M3039         9/46       24:20    7:45       24:02
30    Kelsey Johnson         F1829         1/33       24:10    7:46       24:07
31    Jack Duysen            M6069         1/14       24:11    7:46       24:07
32    Tiffany Parsons        F3039         5/95       24:22    7:47       24:09
33    Lem Sheard             M4049         4/37       24:54    7:52       24:25
34    Joe Clanton            M3039        10/46       24:56    7:54       24:32
35    Martin Anderson        M4049         5/37       24:36    7:54       24:32
36    Daniel Haubrich        M3039        11/46       25:17    7:56       24:37
37    Carter Wymore          M1117         5/21       24:49    7:56       24:37
38    Corey Hackett          M4049         6/37       25:02    8:01       24:53
39    Krista Harvey          F3039         6/95       25:26    8:05       25:05
40    Mike Lewis             M4049         7/37       25:28    8:08       25:14
41    Nicholas Hall          M3039        12/46       25:45    8:11       25:25
42    Jodi Andresen          F5059         1/43       25:39    8:12       25:27
43    Brandon Perry          M3039        13/46       26:01    8:12       25:28
44    Killian McCart         M1117         6/21       25:34    8:14       25:34
45    Vince Kuhl             M5059         2/13       25:44    8:15       25:38
46    Kristin Miles          F4049         1/69       25:47    8:16       25:40
47    Paityn Wolfe           F1117         5/28       25:43    8:17       25:43
48    Jacob Pote             M1829         5/19       26:33    8:18       25:45
49    Jessica Pote           F4049         2/69       26:35    8:18       25:47
50    Nate Herbst            M1829         6/19       26:38    8:20       25:52
51    Joyce Juza             F4049         3/69       26:24    8:21       25:54
52    Terrance Stephens      M1829         7/19       26:48    8:23       26:02
53    Mike Kuckta            M6069         2/14       26:28    8:25       26:07
54    Mitch Edic             M3039        14/46       26:38    8:27       26:14
55    Nate Morton            M3039        15/46       26:54    8:28       26:16
56    Jase Moore             M1117         7/21       26:39    8:29       26:20
57    Lindsay Goodin         F4049         4/69       26:50    8:32       26:31
58    Leland Barr            M1829         8/19       27:16    8:32       26:31
59    Amy Cain               F4049         5/69       26:50    8:35       26:40
60    Amelia Cooney          F3039         7/95       26:54    8:36       26:41
61    Rodney Rogan           M3039        16/46       28:08    8:37       26:44
62    Aubrey Sandbothe       F1117         6/28       26:57    8:39       26:51
63    Kara Kuhl              F4049         6/69       26:59    8:40       26:53
64    Kayla Kuckta           F1829         2/33       27:23    8:41       26:59
65    Jim Koch               M5059         3/13       27:17    8:41       26:59
66    Jodi Smith             F4049         7/69       27:03    8:42       27:00
67    Shelly Sudmann         F5059         2/43       27:35    8:42       27:02
68    Eric Kruse             M1829         9/19       27:22    8:46       27:13
69    Jennifer Johanek       F3039         8/95       27:22    8:46       27:14
70    Billy Drake            M4049         8/37       28:02    8:50       27:25
71    Garrison Drake         M1117         8/21       28:01    8:50       27:25
72    Marianne Anderson      F1117         7/28       27:33    8:51       27:29
73    Chris Melby            M4049         9/37       28:06    8:55       27:43
74    Serin Anderson         M1117         9/21       27:49    8:56       27:44
75    John Koch              M1117        10/21       28:04    8:57       27:46
76    Wyatt Cain             M1117        11/21       28:03    8:59       27:54
77    Danielle O'Flynn       F0110         1/44       28:06    9:00       27:55
78    Rachel O'Flynn         F4049         8/69       28:24    9:06       28:14
79    Karlee Qualheim        F1829         3/33       28:41    9:07       28:19
80    Isabella Cain          F1829         4/33       28:30    9:07       28:19
81    Tony Hartzell          M4049        10/37       28:38    9:08       28:22
82    Jill Kay               F4049         9/69       29:10    9:12       28:35
83    Delainey Dollen        F1117         8/28       29:36    9:15       28:45
84    Joseph Stoffel         M3039        17/46       30:35    9:16       28:47
85    Julia Slack            F1829         5/33       28:53    9:16       28:48
86    Ashlee Martens         F5059         3/43       29:46    9:19       28:55
87    Annette Grote          F5059         4/43       29:06    9:21       29:01
88    Tory Van Heuvelen      F3039         9/95       29:30    9:22       29:04
89    Buck Christensen       M4049        11/37       29:29    9:23       29:07
90    Leo McIntosh           M5059         4/13       29:30    9:23       29:09
91    Dan Fichter            M5059         5/13       29:30    9:23       29:10
92    Alicia Walker          F4049        10/69       29:32    9:24       29:12
93    Jenny Grove            F4049        11/69       29:31    9:26       29:19
94    Lea Laferla            F4049        12/69       29:58    9:31       29:32
95    Larry Hamm             M7099          1/2       29:58    9:38       29:56
96    Jerome Stoffel         M3039        18/46       31:27    9:39       29:57
97    Kathy Johnson          F6069         1/22       30:00    9:39       29:57
98    Jeremiah Knutson       M4049        12/37       30:12    9:39       29:58
99    Dj Lindgren            M4049        13/37       30:12    9:39       29:59
100   Sara Forster           F1829         6/33       30:16    9:41       30:05
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101   Landon Schneider       M1829        10/19       30:16    9:41       30:05
102   Margaret Dodson        F3039        10/95       30:21    9:42       30:09
103   Frank Huseman          M6069         3/14       30:17    9:43       30:11
104   Josie Meyers           F1117         9/28       30:18    9:43       30:11
105   Luke Albertson         M1117        12/21       30:32    9:44       30:14
106   Kathleen Kyprianos     F3039        11/95       30:29    9:45       30:17
107   Tony Liston            M3039        19/46       30:53    9:48       30:26
108   Joseph Watson          M4049        14/37       31:00    9:50       30:33
109   Alexa Knowlton         F3039        12/95       31:13    9:57       30:53
110   Iciar Castel           F1117        10/28       31:38    9:57       30:54
111   Kirsten Hendrixson-Swa F4049        13/69       32:02   10:00       31:03
112   Adria Peterson         F4049        14/69       32:03   10:01       31:05
113   April Eyberg           F4049        15/69       32:06   10:02       31:08
114   Maryn Arkfeld          F1117        11/28       31:41   10:05       31:19
115   Sophia Mescher         F1117        12/28       31:43   10:06       31:21
116   Cody Forch             M3039        20/46       32:34   10:09       31:31
117   Erin Forch             F3039        13/95       32:35   10:09       31:31
118   Katie Gradoville       F3039        14/95       31:59   10:11       31:36
119   Brenda Huseman         F6069         2/22       31:46   10:12       31:40
120   Andrew Meyers          M4049        15/37       31:46   10:12       31:41
121   Kelsey Crites          F3039        15/95       32:00   10:14       31:48
122   Samuel Schoening       M1829        11/19       34:53   10:15       31:50
123   Kim Greiner            F3039        16/95       32:13   10:15       31:51
124   Nicole Meyers          F4049        16/69       32:02   10:16       31:54
125   Katelyn Larsen         F3039        17/95       32:18   10:17       31:55
126   Kennedy Sanchez        F1117        13/28       32:47   10:19       32:03
127   Mikala Holtz           F4049        17/69       32:47   10:19       32:03
128   Shannon Ronk           F3039        18/95       35:17   10:19       32:03
129   Dawn Juon              F3039        19/95       35:17   10:20       32:05
130   Andy Fichter           M1117        13/21       32:27   10:21       32:08
131   Katie Shea             F3039        20/95       33:02   10:27       32:26
132   Hailee Hansen          F1829         7/33       33:07   10:27       32:27
133   Jaycie Schueman        F1829         8/33       33:07   10:27       32:27
134   Declan Shea            M0110         1/40       33:07   10:29       32:33
135   Bridgette Watson       F3039        21/95       33:02   10:30       32:36
136   Angela Drake           F4049        18/69       33:15   10:32       32:42
137   Erin Hagedorn          F4049        19/69       34:15   10:33       32:45
138   Jessie Stoffel         F3039        22/95       34:15   10:33       32:45
139   Tegan Tindall          F1117        14/28       33:10   10:34       32:48
140   Sarah Stoffel          F3039        23/95       34:21   10:34       32:50
141   Stella Simms           F1117        15/28       33:51   10:39       33:04
142   Julie Carberry Pleas   F5059         5/43       33:22   10:41       33:10
143   Ashlynn Eckrich        F1829         9/33       34:09   10:41       33:11
144   Olivia True            F1829        10/33       34:09   10:41       33:11
145   Piper Pellett          F1117        16/28       33:58   10:41       33:11
146   Jordan Frain           M3039        21/46       34:00   10:44       33:21
147   Amanda Perry           F4049        20/69       34:25   10:54       33:51
148   Kyla Shea              F3039        24/95       34:31   10:55       33:55
149   Krysta Stevens         F1829        11/33       34:14   10:56       33:57
150   Tom Vermeersch         M6069         4/14       35:04   10:58       34:03
151   Amanda Stoffel         F3039        25/95       34:53   11:02       34:15
152   Geoff Hubbard          M5059         6/13       35:05   11:03       34:18
153   Lana Frain             F3039        26/95       35:00   11:04       34:21
154   Raina Hamilton         F1117        17/28       34:33   11:05       34:25
155   Austin Gillan          M3039        22/46       35:08   11:05       34:26
156   Randy Doffin           M4049        16/37       34:46   11:09       34:37
157   Kristen Doffin         F3039        27/95       34:50   11:10       34:41
158   Nathan Nelson          M4049        17/37       35:46   11:20       35:10
159   Jennifer Nelson        F4049        21/69       35:46   11:20       35:11
160   Diana Villafuerte      F3039        28/95       35:35   11:21       35:14
161   Mallory White          F3039        29/95       36:05   11:25       35:28
162   Grace Mescher          F1117        18/28       35:56   11:27       35:35
163   Lacey Mescher          F3039        30/95       36:05   11:31       35:45
164   Chris Laferla          M4049        18/37       36:19   11:32       35:48
165   Patrick Gregory        M4049        19/37       36:25   11:37       36:05
166   Tom Duschanek          M6069         5/14       37:11   11:39       36:09
167   Danelle Sorensen       F4049        22/69       37:17   11:41       36:17
168   Dawn Pirie             F4049        23/69       36:44   11:43       36:24
169   Ryan Hagedorn          M4049        20/37       37:58   11:44       36:27
170   Lloyd Schemmel         M4049        21/37       37:20   11:47       36:35
171   Stella Olsen           M1117        14/21       37:35   11:51       36:49
172   Heather Colton         F3039        31/95       37:07   11:54       36:58
173   Chelsea Lewis          F3039        32/95       37:07   11:54       36:59
174   Kyle Todd              M3039        23/46       38:21   12:14       37:59
175   Chelsea Colpitts       F3039        33/95       38:53   12:18       38:11
176   Addi Kohl              F1117        19/28       38:23   12:19       38:15
177   Brightynn Gibler       F1117        20/28       38:23   12:19       38:16
178   Liam Quigley           M0110         2/40       38:42   12:20       38:17
179   Jonathan Quigley       M3039        24/46       38:48   12:21       38:23
180   Jesse Shea             M3039        25/46       39:11   12:24       38:29
181   Kinley Banks           F1117        21/28       39:10   12:25       38:35
182   Jolene Huerta          F5059         6/43       39:38   12:26       38:38
183   Stacey Kliegl          F5059         7/43       39:38   12:27       38:39
184   Bailey Williams        F1117        22/28       38:50   12:28       38:43
185   Jacqueline Robinson    F4049        24/69       39:00   12:28       38:43
186   Mike Rau               M4049        22/37       38:50   12:28       38:43
187   Kerry Dubuisson        M3039        26/46       39:38   12:32       38:54
188   Jessica Miles          F3039        34/95       39:05   12:32       38:55
189   Taylor Bright          F1829        12/33       39:40   12:33       38:58
190   Taylor Anderson        F3039        35/95       39:50   12:43       39:29
191   Tucker Cain            M1829        12/19       41:22   12:45       39:36
192   Savannah Goodhart      F3039        36/95       41:47   12:53       40:01
193   Adam Barrett           M4049        23/37       41:22   13:01       40:25
194   Shelly Barr            F5059         8/43       41:10   13:01       40:26
195   Mandi Backhaus         F1829        13/33       41:10   13:01       40:27
196   Mariah Cain            F1829        14/33       42:16   13:03       40:30
197   Brad Perry             M3039        27/46       42:44   13:17       41:14
198   Michelle Certain       F6069         3/22       44:01   13:35       42:12
199   Connor Dreyer          M0110         3/40       42:32   13:36       42:14
200   Branide Slack          F4049        25/69       42:21   13:36       42:16
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201   Katie Dreyer           F4049        26/69       42:36   13:37       42:18
202   Jill Hermsen           F6069         4/22       44:01   13:41       42:29
203   Janet Hunt             F6069         5/22       43:59   13:42       42:32
204   Christopher Tooley     M4049        24/37       43:22   13:43       42:37
205   Sue Morgan             F5059         9/43       43:34   13:45       42:43
206   Farnoosh Khandan       F3039        37/95       43:20   13:49       42:56
207   Michelle Johanek       F5059        10/43       43:13   13:52       43:04
208   Adlee Tripp            F0110         2/44       43:52   13:55       43:12
209   Jared Tripp            M3039        28/46       43:54   13:55       43:14
210   Stacey Burmeister      F5059        11/43       48:37   13:58       43:24
211   Victoria Portch        F5059        12/43       46:06   14:17       44:20
212   Ryann Portch           F1829        15/33       46:06   14:17       44:21
213   Jordan Dew             M3039        29/46       45:15   14:18       44:25
214   Anne Fischer           F3039        38/95       45:17   14:18       44:26
215   Sarabeth Lewis         F4049        27/69       45:10   14:28       44:54
216   Paige Tennigkeit       F1829        16/33       46:56   14:33       45:10
217   Tonya Hill             F4049        28/69       45:51   14:41       45:36
218   Caylee Hourigan        F3039        39/95       46:36   14:55       46:20
219   Megan Dew              F3039        40/95       46:37   14:55       46:20
220   Steve Buckley          M6069         6/14       46:57   15:01       46:39
221   Charlotte Buckley      F6069         6/22       46:57   15:02       46:40
222   Jo Wilson              F5059        13/43       47:56   15:15       47:21
223   Megan Coppola          F3039        41/95       47:56   15:15       47:22
224   Valerie Herren         F5059        14/43       47:57   15:15       47:22
225   James Van Scoyk        M4049        25/37       49:11   15:23       47:45
226   Rebecca Schulz         F3039        42/95       49:27   15:24       47:51
227   Nancy Easton           F5059        15/43       49:27   15:25       47:51
228   Bailey Whitle          F1829        17/33       49:27   15:27       48:00
229   Kristine Karns         F4049        29/69       49:27   15:28       48:01
230   Melinda Olson          F5059        16/43       49:07   15:34       48:21
231   Juliette Pote          F1829        18/33       49:15   15:36       48:27
232   Gabrielle Pote         F1117        23/28       49:15   15:36       48:27
233   Jacob Thul             M1829        13/19       49:49   15:41       48:44
234   Lisa Hotz              F5059        17/43       49:50   15:42       48:44
235   Nancy Mether           F6069         7/22       49:38   15:54       49:23
236   Chad Devereaux         M3039        30/46       50:28   15:59       49:38
237   Blake Johnson          M1829        14/19       54:16   16:03       49:51
238   Elizabeth Turner       F3039        43/95       54:19   16:04       49:54
239   Shanna Stofer          F5059        18/43       51:24   16:14       50:24
240   Yvonne Arrick          F6069         8/22       50:45   16:15       50:29
241   Sharon Witt            F6069         9/22       50:45   16:15       50:29
242   Bobbie Lippert         F3039        44/95       51:27   16:16       50:32
243   Ashley Cavanaugh       F1829        19/33       51:27   16:16       50:33
244   Connie Casson          F4049        30/69       52:07   16:19       50:39
245   Jeanine Meyer          F5059        19/43       52:08   16:19       50:40
246   Amy Waggoner           F3039        45/95       51:44   16:22       50:51
247   Corinne Safford        F4049        31/69       51:44   16:22       50:51
248   Suzanne Brehmer        F5059        20/43       52:14   16:35       51:29
249   Jeffrey Brehmer        M4049        26/37       52:14   16:35       51:29
250   Ame Johnson            F4049        32/69       56:00   16:36       51:34
251   Steve Johnson          M5059         7/13       55:59   16:36       51:34
252   Jason Bladt            M3039        31/46       52:11   16:36       51:34
253   Brandy King            F4049        33/69       52:11   16:37       51:36
254   Chris Bressman         M4049        27/37       52:35   16:44       51:57
255   Amber Bressman         F5059        21/43       52:35   16:44       51:58
256   Shawn McCormick        F5059        22/43       53:21   16:56       52:37
257   Michelle Ross          F5059        23/43       53:21   16:57       52:37
258   Trenton Tallman        M1117        15/21       53:11   16:58       52:41
259   Brody Fisher           M1117        16/21       52:48   16:58       52:43
260   Trinity Tallman        F1829        20/33       53:11   16:58       52:43
261   Amy Lake               F4049        34/69       52:52   16:59       52:46
262   Rebecca Kimball        F4049        35/69       54:25   17:10       53:19
263   Anthony Kimball        M4049        28/37       54:25   17:10       53:19
264   David Morgan           M6069         7/14       54:17   17:11       53:23
265   Abbie Edic             F3039        46/95       54:50   17:23       53:58
266   Melissa Peterson       F3039        47/95       54:50   17:23       53:59
267   Kelsey Stupfell        F3039        48/95       54:50   17:23       54:01
268   Gretchen Taylor        F5059        24/43       56:24   17:30       54:22
269   Beth Adams             F5059        25/43       56:24   17:32       54:26
270   Denise Hoag            F6069        10/22       56:35   17:36       54:38
271   Joe Adams              M5059         8/13       56:46   17:38       54:46
272   Courtney Hiner         F5059        26/43       56:31   17:53       55:33
273   Jon Gates              M6069         8/14       56:31   17:53       55:34
274   Teresa Andersen        F4049        36/69       56:38   18:04       56:07
275   Tiffany Hudgell        F4049        37/69       56:39   18:04       56:07
276   Traci Black            F5059        27/43       56:38   18:04       56:08
277   Luca Duysen            M0110         4/40       57:30   18:06       56:14
278   Marjie Duysen          F3039        49/95       57:39   18:09       56:23
279   Kimberly Kolakowski    F4049        38/69       57:05   18:12       56:32
280   Wilbur Stark           M6069         9/14       57:05   18:12       56:32
281   Teri Price             F6069        11/22       57:53   18:13       56:35
282   Joseph Duysen          M6069        10/14       57:54   18:14       56:36
283   Ellen Duysen           F6069        12/22       58:00   18:16       56:44
284   Leigha Stark           F1829        21/33       57:38   18:23       57:07
285   Jennifer Rief          F4049        39/69       57:52   18:27       57:18
286   Tiphani Tallman        F4049        40/69       57:52   18:28       57:20
287   Ali Williams           F3039        50/95       59:15   18:37       57:49
288   Alexandra Bressman     F3039        51/95       59:16   18:37       57:50
289   Abby Fredrich          F3039        52/95       59:49   18:58       58:53
290   Allison Plath          F4049        41/69       59:49   18:58       58:53
291   Blayke Plath           F0110         3/44       59:49   18:58       58:53
292   Steve Mattox           M3039        32/46     1:00:57   19:15       59:48
293   Cindy Mattox           F3039        53/95     1:00:58   19:15       59:49
294   Pamela Christensen     F5059        28/43     1:02:01   19:35     1:00:50
295   Erik Christensen       M5059         9/13     1:02:02   19:36     1:00:52
296   Lex Hess               F3039        54/95     1:02:20   19:40     1:01:06
297   Stefani Hess           F4049        42/69     1:02:24   19:42     1:01:11
298   Megan Nederhoff        F3039        55/95     1:02:24   19:42     1:01:11
299   Derek Albertson        M4049        29/37     1:02:56   19:45     1:01:21
300   Michelle Bauer         F1829        22/33     1:06:16   20:57     1:05:04
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   John Davis             M4049        30/37     1:06:16   20:59     1:05:11
302   Jonathan Rice          M3039        33/46     1:06:28   21:00     1:05:14
303   Michael Kolakowski     M4049        31/37     1:06:28   21:03     1:05:24
304   Patti Aroneseno        F6069        13/22     1:06:35   21:05     1:05:28
305   Cheryl Davis           F3039        56/95     1:06:37   21:05     1:05:30

Generated March 29, 2026 at 9:35 PM 4/4


